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29.06.-06.07.2019

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 264 gestartet: 264 gezeitet: 264

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 9 Streicher: 1

1 FRA 213857 KARIM Sofiane **.FRA 1 3 3 2 6 30 10 16 8 49.0 

2 ESP 213378 LLADO DURAN Jordi **.ESP 7 1 1 7 19 16 3 19 9 63.0 

3 POL 213355 MACHOWSKI Przemyslaw **.POL 2 12 8 3 24 1 2 18 19 65.0 

4 GER 213652 WIEDUWILD Mewes B .044 VSAW 2 1 10 1 53 11 29 5 13 72.0 

5 ISR 214929 KFIR Yoav **.ISR 6 4 3 7 8 14 7 24 55 73.0 

6 POL 209035 BUTOWSKI Tytus **.POL 20 2 6 6 9 22 5 26 5 75.0 

7 POL 210947 MACHOWSKI Lukasz **.POL 1 6 32 1 BFD 21 11 1 3 76.0 

8 TUR 213512 CITAK Yigit Yalcin **.TUR 8 36 9 5 3 5 6 25 22 83.0 

9 ESP 207678 CASTELLVI Ricard **.ESP 27 10 3 12 57 10 1 3 26 92.0 

10 AUS 199088 LITTLEWOOD Zac **.AUS 1 3 5 3 17 27 27 35 17 100.0 

11 RUS 200232 DOROSHENKO Sergey **.RUS 37 15 15 11 10 8 39 7 1 104.0 

12 SUI 211994 DOMEISEN Jonas **.SUI 16 2 2 19 25 44 28 12 2 106.0 

13 ITA 213893 NORDERA Niccolo **.ITA 33 6 4 8 14 6 16 29 23 106.0 

14 ITA 213755 BARABINO Cesare **.ITA 10 20 2 6 28 2 23 22 60 113.0 

15 GRE 208815 KEFALLONITIS Jason **.GRE 4 22 5 3 36 19 19 47 6 114.0 

16 NED 211161 IN DER MAUR Teun **.NED 28 7 9 4 30 24 12 58 4 118.0 

17 SGP 213187 LEE Wonn Kye **.SGP 10 9 12 15 2 31 34 45 7 120.0 

18 CAN 208482 STEFANIUK Tayte **.CAN 31 25 10 4 11 26 8 10 45 125.0 

19 FRA 214939 MORVAN Paul **.FRA 12 5 16 5 31 36 9 11 UFD 125.0 

20 RUS 213171 GOLOVKIN Dmitry **.RUS 15 16 2 20 20 13 20 23 56 129.0 

21 FRA 211343 PACAUD Matisse **.FRA 19 24 19 8 12 3 36 52 11 132.0 

22 POL 211107 SILNY Mikolaj **.POL 21 8 1 SCP 34 25 13 2 58 134.0 

23 FRA 214954 PEYRE Theo **.FRA 3 14 2 2 41 20 42 57 10 134.0 

24 FRA 212733 KOWALSKI Alexandre **.FRA 14 4 6 19 37 18 30 6 DNF 134.0 

25 ITA 215743 SCARPETTA Simone **.ITA 15 21 12 9 51 28 4 20 28 137.0 

26 GRE 212581 MONOS Emilios Or Aimilianos **.GRE 1 12 11 1 4 61 48 21 40 138.0 

27 GRE 212504 SMYRNIS Charalampos **.GRE 19 9 10 13 15 BFD 17 9 52 144.0 

28 GER 215867 HOFFMANN Julian BA.054 SCAI 23 11 14 9 16 29 47 39 12 153.0 

29 ISR 214280 RACHMANI Ido **.ISR 3 1 4 1 45 42 21 RET 38 155.0 

30 ITA 213016 PAULON Matteo **.ITA 5 4 17 10 7 40 40 32 51 155.0 

31 GER 215182 KRÖPLIN Gunnar MV.008 SSV 16 13 30 14 22 56 14 34 14 157.0 

32 ESP 211381 AMONDARAIN Javier **.ESP 4 10 3 13 27 45 15 44 53 161.0 

33 SUI 214602 ASONITIS Antonis **.SUI 7 15 7 28 29 DNF 26 27 25 164.0 

34 ITA 215334 PETTINI BONOMO Martino **.ITA 4 14 9 17 61 17 32 43 29 165.0 

35 GRE 212527 PAPADAKOS Georgios **.GRE UFD 5 5 3 48 9 24 15 59 168.0 

36 NED 214093 HAMEETEMAN Paul **.NED 18 23 6 7 44 4 25 42 43 168.0 

37 ESP 213498 PONCIANO Manuel Barber **.ESP 23 3 13 7 13 47 55 30 34 170.0 

38 POL 212588 RAJCHERT Filip **.POL 8 9 20 4 42 33 59 8 48 172.0 

39 FIN 214418 KOIVISTOINEN Aku **.FIN 38 8 12 6 56 37 41 4 27 173.0 

40 ITA 215862 PALAMARA Valerio **.ITA 7 53 20 21 5 7 31 40 42 173.0 

41 NED 214257 KOK Huub **.NED 34 22 8 16 58 34 22 31 16 183.0 

42 SUI 214565 DUFOUR Benjamin **.SUI 50 11 1 29 21 23 35 38 33 191.0 

43 ESP 204151 SITGES NICOLAU Miquel **.ESP 11 17 37 8 59 35 43 14 31 196.0 

44 ESP 214377 COLLADO TRO Leonard **.ESP 3 2 11 BFD RET 41 38 13 24 199.0 

45 ISR 214930 ATLAS Yonatan **.ISR 22 2 24 12 38 15 56 55 39 207.0 

46 ESP 196956 MARTINEZ Arturo **.ESP 7 5 17 26 62 12 44 41 DNF 214.0 

47 USA 194236 ESCUDERO Daniel **.USA 19 9 25 8 47 55 58 36 15 214.0 

48 FRA 211287 CAILLAUD Adam **.FRA 13 11 30 10 26 57 54 59 18 219.0 

49 GER 215211 MOHR Roko SH.195 WUW 6 7 27 50 39 46 50 28 21 224.0 

50 FRA 213605 GUILMIN Anton **.FRA 24 34 22 2 40 51 18 37 DNF 228.0 

51 FIN 215329 STAMPONE Liam **.FIN 9 46 16 16 60 BFD 33 17 32 229.0 

52 FIN 215459 LAUKKANEN Noel **.FIN 8 24 19 18 33 32 63 53 44 231.0 

53 CRO 213986 GOLUBIC Bozidar **.CRO 6 28 17 18 18 50 46 51 54 234.0 
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54 POL 189349 MASZTALERZ Piotr **.POL 11 18 18 18 23 38 51 61 57 234.0 

55 FRA 211191 BOURGEOIS Eliot **.FRA 16 8 15 15 46 59 49 33 DNF 241.0 

56 NED 212268 KOOIJMAN BEUK Bas **.NED 11 19 13 22 54 43 53 48 41 250.0 

57 GRE 206842 KOLLIAS Emmanouil **.GRE 15 29 36 5 55 39 52 DNF 20 251.0 

58 ITA 215757 COSENTINO Valerio **.ITA 30 7 9 28 52 48 64 50 36 260.0 

59 GBR 213956 FRY Arthur **.GBR 26 42 10 2 49 58 37 60 37 261.0 

60 POL 207570 MALINOWSKI Piotr **.POL 17 59 25 5 1 49 61 62 49 266.0 

61 CRO 214483 COPIC Roko **.CRO 17 44 7 14 50 52 62 54 30 268.0 

62 GRE 215712 STAMATOPOULOS Efstratios **.GRE 44 6 18 25 35 54 57 56 35 273.0 

63 NOR 206357 LINDEMARK Anders **.NOR 5 31 49 11 32 53 60 49 50 280.0 

64 BEL 213974 VERSLUYS Emile **.BEL DNF 8 8 9 43 BFD 65 46 46 292.0 

65 GER 212756 WANSER Till HA.002 NRV 58 4 23 17 63 BFD 45 DNF 47 324.0 

66 GRE 208816 BOUGIOURIS Stavros **.GRE 9 24 62 15 64 60 66 63 DNF 363.0 

67 FRA 211184 FLACHON Thomas **.FRA 2 DNE 4 9 6 4 2 60 1 95.0 

68 ESP 213381 VILARINO Javier **.ESP 39 10 12 33 7 19 3 6 46 129.0 

69 POL 151121 KRASODOMSKI Michal **.POL 13 40 8 41 3 40 13 7 10 134.0 

70 RUS 205310 TERESHKIN Kirill **.RUS 21 49 34 22 2 2 15 22 24 142.0 

71 AUS 215600 HENRY Otto **.AUS 34 23 41 4 4 6 56 25 6 143.0 

72 GER 213321 GREGOR Sven NW.086 RSCB 13 16 20 37 35 26 28 4 7 149.0 

73 ITA 213440 BEDONI Matteo **.ITA 16 39 23 20 29 7 9 9 52 152.0 

74 ITA 203529 STANGONI Marco **.ITA 24 18 14 26 27 27 50 18 2 156.0 

75 NED 211003 VAN OFWEGEN Thomas **.NED 20 41 36 10 15 24 DNF 8 3 157.0 

76 NOR 210214 GRONLUND Henrik **.NOR 39 1 21 35 9 18 33 11 34 162.0 

77 GER 215497 BAHR Jesper SH.036 LSV 29 13 19 44 34 BFD 20 3 13 175.0 

78 TUR 193818 DEMIRCAN Doruk **.TUR 49 20 11 48 11 36 6 29 16 177.0 

79 GRE 212050 PAPADIMITRIOU Alexandros **.GRE 18 25 34 11 10 16 DNF 33 30 177.0 

80 ITA 146858 TERENZI Matteo **.ITA 11 26 46 17 19 53 46 5 15 185.0 

81 SLO 182671 VALENCIC Nejc **.SLO 36 25 32 20 20 54 12 14 28 187.0 

82 ISV 191224 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Julian **.ISV 41 12 7 43 16 39 29 27 17 188.0 

83 GBR 212907 FOSTER James **.GBR 35 22 26 16 31 14 23 40 21 188.0 

84 ITA 215748 PERSICO Antonio **.ITA 26 43 4 26 8 DSQ 39 2 41 189.0 

85 UKR 212032 VERDYSH Andrew **.UKR 25 11 29 28 RET 34 10 52 4 193.0 

86 FIN 213298 MUHONEN Ilari **.FIN 41 26 5 20 5 10 42 46 49 195.0 

87 ITA 202229 DONATI Lorenzo **.ITA 29 6 34 RET DNE 21 11 20 9 197.0 

88 SUI 214086 MAISANO Alessandro **.SUI 31 19 37 16 13 15 36 42 31 198.0 

89 NED 210775 KAMPHERBEEK Niek **.NED 17 43 28 6 BFD 1 31 54 22 202.0 

90 ITA 207554 BRACCIANI Enrico **.ITA 27 30 21 27 24 29 8 51 36 202.0 

91 POL 213514 LAWICKI Jakub **.POL 31 13 30 23 1 42 38 26 50 204.0 

92 GBR 215842 WOLGRAM Kai **.GBR 17 20 48 21 22 48 22 23 33 206.0 

93 GER 213830 KRÖPLIN Henning MV.008 SSV 6 7 38 RET 45 33 25 10 43 207.0 

94 GRE 213099 POUZMPOURIS Georgios **.GRE 12 27 28 14 28 43 30 34 37 210.0 

95 ITA 215532 MARAVALLE Alessandro **.ITA DNF 38 1 23 42 22 1 58 26 211.0 

96 SLO 211272 MILIVOJEVIC Peter **.SLO UFD 18 7 40 39 57 5 1 44 211.0 

97 POL 202449 KUCZYS Igor **.POL 23 51 6 49 12 56 4 37 32 214.0 

98 SUI 211840 VERHULST Martin **.SUI DNF 30 28 19 36 8 43 39 11 214.0 

99 SLO 195695 ZABUKOVEC Janez **.SLO 18 42 26 12 37 30 14 45 35 214.0 

100 NED 211192 WIERSEMA Willem **.NED 4 44 40 14 38 25 32 43 19 215.0 

101 ITA 213028 MONDELLI Augusto **.ITA 25 20 25 31 BFD BFD 26 16 5 215.0 

102 NED 212415 VAN BRAAM MORRIS Maurice **.NED 12 19 33 23 52 17 48 41 27 220.0 

103 ITA 198858 GARRASI Mattia **.ITA 14 32 41 31 33 41 27 28 20 226.0 

104 USA 214296 BORCHERDING Leyton **.USA 32 27 13 28 43 32 45 RET 8 228.0 

105 GBR 214566 BECK Matt **.GBR 36 51 15 17 50 23 16 36 38 231.0 

106 FRA 212541 SCOLAN Ivan **.FRA 54 29 29 12 56 5 34 13 DNF 232.0 
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107 GRE 211053 BROUSIS Victor **.GRE 46 31 14 15 30 28 DNF 17 51 232.0 

108 SWE 212726 JONASSON Eskil **.SWE 3 27 55 42 17 13 40 44 48 234.0 

109 GER 208346 SCHIEßER Felix MV.012 YCW 61 22 15 35 42 57 20 41 47 14 236.0 

110 CRO 212245 STIPANOVIC Roko **.CRO 14 28 35 30 18 49 47 19 45 236.0 

111 GBR 216023 MITCHELL Tom **.GBR 48 23 24 13 23 9 52 59 47 239.0 

112 POL 194897 GRZEMPA Mateusz **.POL 40 16 16 24 48 52 18 38 40 240.0 

113 GBR 213520 KEMP Angus **.GBR 34 22 22 36 41 37 49 24 25 241.0 

114 ITA 210291 MARIANO Andrea **.ITA 51 34 23 18 46 38 44 21 18 242.0 

115 UKR 207578 GUMENKO Yurii **.UKR BFD 3 21 31 58 12 21 53 53 252.0 

116 GBR 215303 WELBOURN Nicholas **.GBR DNF 5 36 25 53 45 51 15 23 253.0 

117 USA 215021 WALLACE Matthew **.USA SCP 16 20 22 21 DNF 53 30 DNF 254.0 

118 GRE 183036 MOUZAKIS Ioannis Christos **.GRE 56 30 13 32 40 44 7 35 DNF 257.0 

119 ESP 215822 RAMIS BALAGUER Pau **.ESP 30 18 45 27 51 11 24 55 UFD 261.0 

120 FRA 215310 VERON Paul **.FRA 29 13 25 27 44 51 17 57 DNF 263.0 

121 GRE 217717 GIAMALAKIS Nikolaos **.GRE 20 33 33 24 32 3 DNF 56 DNF 268.0 

122 POL 211258 JAROSZ Maciej **.POL 2 48 47 21 55 BFD 54 31 12 270.0 

123 GRE 212498 TSITSIKAS Alexandros **.GRE 5 26 48 40 26 46 55 50 29 270.0 

124 NED 215921 ZIEMER Jochem **.NED 13 52 44 19 BFD BFD 35 12 39 281.0 

125 GRE 215717 PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros **.GRE 25 14 39 49 DNE RET 19 32 42 287.0 

126 NED 215929 PASTOOR Bart **.NED 29 61 16 37 54 31 37 48 54 306.0 

127 ISV 211312 DALE Mathieu **.ISV 10 38 21 37 14 58 DNF DNF DNF 312.0 

128 GRE 205227 SKONDRAS Dimitrios **.GRE 20 32 25 46 25 50 DNF 49 DNF 314.0 

129 GBR 213658 BARNES Drew **.GBR 24 60 14 34 47 35 DNF DNF DNF 348.0 

130 GRE 212526 GKIONIS Nikolaos **.GRE 24 25 22 13 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 352.0 

131 GRE 201135 TOKOVY Nikita **.GRE 47 29 15 33 49 55 DNF DNF DNF 362.0 

132 GRE 213821 PSOMIADIS Ioannis **.GRE 21 58 18 22 BFD 47 DNF DNF DNF 367.0 

133 SUI 213713 VERHULST Gauthier **.SUI 26 35 29 30 3 5 4 5  102.0 

134 ITA 213901 MORESCHI Gregorio **.ITA DNF 17 42 24 8 6 6 1  104.0 

135 GBR 209000 DICKINSON Finley **.GBR DNF SCP 30 36 4 2 5 2  109.0 

136 RUS 212777 NOVOSELOV Vladimir **.RUS 37 41 34 35 33 3 1 4  147.0 

137 GER 210147 MEYER Leif Thorge . 28 28 38 33 32 10 21 3  155.0 

138 TUR 212369 ALTAY Deniz **.TUR 40 24 24 34 9 25 37 7  160.0 

139 ITA 212027 VALLETTA Edoardo **.ITA 42 35 50 11 6 1 17 BFD  162.0 

140 SUI 211839 HUNZIKER Arno **.SUI 53 43 23 24 17 4 42 13  166.0 

141 GRE 210464 MARGOMENOS Panagiotis **.GRE 53 37 11 47 23 7 7 41  173.0 

142 GBR 213554 BEARDSALL Henry **.GBR 9 52 51 25 13 21 38 20  177.0 

143 GRE 212051 VERGIS Minas Marios **.GRE 28 34 26 36 1 44 UFD 11  180.0 

144 GRE 213820 MATSADES Panagiotis **.GRE 36 34 35 45 22 18 31 6  182.0 

145 ITA 201194 MORBIDUCCI Tito **.ITA 21 48 37 30 29 17 44 8  186.0 

146 ITA 213764 DELMASTRO Pietro **.ITA 33 33 17 39 35 15 20 33  186.0 

147 GER 208314 STOCK Jan-Malte B .049 SV 03 22 45 57 37 57 9 2 15  187.0 

148 NED 212966 BINKHORST Teun **.NED DNF 14 31 52 30 28 16 19  190.0 

149 GRE 185593 KOUTSOURAS Evangelos **.GRE 45 31 27 46 12 30 19 27  191.0 

150 SUI 197138 SISTEK Matthieu **.SUI 30 17 60 45 2 UFD 3 40  197.0 

151 FRA 211288 MORVAN Leon **.FRA 10 36 40 45 18 29 54 28  206.0 

152 BEL 213478 VERBRUGGEN Alexander **.BEL 43 38 49 54 10 12 8 51  211.0 

153 NOR 210994 ORJAVIK Henrik Kaastad **.NOR 44 57 18 25 14 27 26 BFD  211.0 

154 GBR 211012 COGAN SIVARAJAN Gordon **.GBR 59 36 19 33 51 49 12 12  212.0 

155 TUR 201493 EMIL Berk **.TUR UFD 48 39 32 25 19 28 23  214.0 

156 ITA 215982 FRACASSI Alessandro **.ITA DNF 35 39 27 36 24 29 31  221.0 

157 CRO 181944 JUSIC Vice **.CRO 14 BFD 31 58 41 42 13 25  224.0 

158 ITA 200110 RINALDI Roberto **.ITA 57 46 39 30 45 35 23 9  227.0 

159 POL 209036 CYMERMAN Maksymilian **.POL DNF 23 43 55 11 33 41 21  227.0 
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160 GRE 208660 PROVELEGIOS Spyros **.GRE 15 50 31 51 DNF 23 22 36  228.0 

161 ITA 187666 GIACOMONI Pietro **.ITA 30 39 28 26 56 UFD 25 29  233.0 

162 FIN 206761 RELLMAN Roope **.FIN 32 56 51 47 39 20 36 10  235.0 

163 ITA 211067 SABADINI Andrej **.ITA 49 21 24 58 28 58 18 43  241.0 

164 SRB 206506 KOVACEVIC Petar **.SRB 45 56 29 46 21 45 10 47  243.0 

165 SUI 210127 BELLANGER Adrien **.SUI 28 45 32 55 54 13 40 32  244.0 

166 CRO 207338 ALFIREVIC Vicko **.CRO 25 39 44 29 16 57 34 BFD  244.0 

167 GRE 212583 SPYRATOS Vasileios **.GRE 32 19 59 52 15 26 UFD 45  248.0 

168 HUN 213112 REDLING Balazs **.HUN 23 41 26 53 43 41 39 35  248.0 

169 GRE 214099 TSAMIS Efstathios **.GRE BFD 26 46 49 31 8 45 44  249.0 

170 FRA 210582 BRAULT Clovis **.FRA 27 33 27 52 46 51 43 22  249.0 

171 SUI 214693 SCHRANZ Neil **.SUI 52 27 55 43 37 40 15 38  252.0 

172 SUI 207605 VAN ROOMEN Timo **.SUI 27 40 61 53 52 37 9 37  255.0 

173 GER 214185 FISCHER Lukas B .022 SCO 47 35 46 32 49 14 32 BFD  255.0 

174 GRE 197374 ANADIOTIS Konstadinos **.GRE DNF 32 44 40 34 38 35 34  257.0 

175 ISV 191917 DI BLASI Mateo **.ISV DNF 36 43 23 5 UFD UFD 18  259.0 

176 HUN 213868 ZINK Leon **.HUN 48 21 42 47 48 32 27 42  259.0 

177 AUT 213874 SABLATNIG Pirmin **.AUT 35 50 62 45 19 16 47 48  260.0 

178 ITA 213021 COSTA Filippo **.ITA 56 57 41 29 58 53 11 14  261.0 

179 AUT 213872 KWAPINSKI Jan **.AUT 49 63 46 21 27 43 24 52  262.0 

180 ESP 209224 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Guillermo **.ESP 50 17 50 56 40 47 14 49  267.0 

181 GER 214731 KUPHAL Ole NW.165 SHM 46 49 42 41 7 31 52 BFD  268.0 

182 GRE 180429 KOZONAKIS Nikos **.GRE 19 37 63 38 24 46 50 54  268.0 

183 GRE 166225 MONIAKIS Ioannis **.GRE 18 30 45 48 DNF 22 UFD 39  269.0 

184 USA 209370 PURCELL Chris **.USA DNF 31 41 38 50 48 46 16  270.0 

185 GRE 213904 TSAPARAS Ilias **.GRE 12 48 32 43 DNF 52 DNF 17  271.0 

186 FRA 193740 HUPE Louis **.FRA 41 49 33 42 53 60 30 24  272.0 

187 GRE 212954 GIAVRIDIS Emmanouil **.GRE 40 28 48 51 38 34 33 55  272.0 

188 ESP 199476 MONERRIS Toni **.ESP 8 58 56 35 42 39 51 46  277.0 

189 ITA 214876 IVALDI Giacomo **.ITA 9 39 56 41 20 55 UFD BFD  287.0 

190 GRE 217289 TSIROGLOU-BAKOGIANNIS Theofanis **.GRE 62 12 22 DNE 55 54 DNF 26  298.0 

191 GRE 214959 FELOUS Filippos **.GRE 31 59 33 40 DNF 59 48 30  300.0 

192 HKG 213232 PICARD Stanislas **.HKG DNF 15 27 RET 26 36 UFD BFD  305.0 

193 CRO 204733 SESTAN Franco **.CRO 39 55 52 29 44 50 49 50  313.0 

194 GRE 197382 STAMATIOU Athanasios **.GRE 35 32 44 57 47 56 53 53  320.0 

195 GER 213676 KECK Patrick BW.019 SGUE 53 53 38 38 UFD 11 DNF DNF  327.0 

196 HUN 213100 MAJTHENYI Zsombor **.HUN DNF 33 37 31 DNC DNC DNF DNF  369.0 

197 HUN 213101 VIRAG BALAZS **.HUN 62 38 31 51 DNC DNC DNF DNF  383.0 

198 HUN 213118 SZUCS Abel **.HUN 38 60 58 34 DNC DNC DNF DNF  391.0 

199 SWE 209031 KAMAL Ossian **.SWE 26 61 47 BFD 25 1 4   164.0 

200 GER 210936 DIETMAIR Finn BA.004 DTYC UFD 51 36 44 19 8 6   164.0 

201 BUL 184777 FILCHEV Ivo Iliev **.BUL 57 44 43 55 4 14 11   171.0 

202 NOR 212553 JELSTAD Didrik Rodland **.NOR DNF 51 59 39 8 5 10   172.0 

203 ITA 215993 COMETTI Tommaso **.ITA 46 50 49 39 2 17 20   173.0 

204 GBR 215244 PARKHURST Thomas **.GBR 52 46 45 57 6 13 13   175.0 

205 TUR 213812 ORDU Emir Hakan **.TUR 57 46 51 36 41 11 1   186.0 

206 TUR 200507 METE Canberk **.TUR DNF 40 51 39 1 19 38   188.0 

207 CYP 194779 HEBEL Juliusz **.CYP 44 61 40 48 15 3 41   191.0 

208 GRE 211852 SINESIOS George **.GRE UFD 63 38 41 42 6 3   193.0 

209 GRE 189261 LIVAS Vasileios **.GRE 63 47 42 52 33 20 9   203.0 

210 GRE 215714 VASILOPOULOS Angelos **.GRE 60 41 47 58 30 23 5   204.0 

211 GER 210063 HOHENLÖCHTER Lean Tjark NW.165 SHM 43 37 63 51 18 21 44   214.0 

212 ITA 213018 GUGLIELMO Matteo **.ITA 50 63 62 34 20 27 21   214.0 
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213 GRE 188228 VALMAS Nikos **.GRE 33 54 64 50 5 43 31   216.0 

214 GRE 215999 LAPOKONSTANTAKIS Alexandros **.GRE DNF 21 53 62 BFD 10 7   220.0 

215 GER 211433 PAULS Jakob MV.012 YCW 61 37 57 54 53 3 47 28   222.0 

216 GER 214001 HÄBERLEN Max BA.032 SCFF 55 55 54 32 21 40 24   226.0 

217 GRE 212069 TZIMPIMPAKIS John **.GRE 65 55 56 57 17 31 12   228.0 

218 ISR 203656 BEN SADON Tomer **.ISR DNF 37 58 42 12 38 45   232.0 

219 SRB 201855 PETKOVIC Marko **.SRB DNF 63 54 59 7 24 26   233.0 

220 NED 215015 WESTERHOF Thomas **.NED DNF 56 58 43 DSQ 2 8   234.0 

221 GER 199843 HUND Maarten BW.002 WYC 59 53 50 50 29 25 29   236.0 

222 ITA 211000 CONTE Ferdinando **.ITA 45 40 52 56 32 DNF 15   240.0 

223 AUT 212177 KÜBBER Clemens **.AUT 61 58 57 47 16 46 17   241.0 

224 GRE 181004 LEMPESIS Vangelis **.GRE 51 64 53 60 9 34 35   242.0 

225 GRE 186086 MELISSARATOS Konstantinos **.GRE DNF 53 57 56 23 32 25   246.0 

226 AUT 207806 KRONEGGER Paul **.AUT 60 59 48 61 11 35 34   247.0 

227 GRE 213908 KOURAVELOS Athanasios **.GRE 58 42 40 59 31 UFD 19   249.0 

228 HUN 213111 OBIEKWE Mike **.HUN 51 62 52 60 BFD 7 16   253.0 

229 GRE 193173 TZOLOS Spyridon **.GRE 38 47 56 62 BFD 18 27   253.0 

230 ITA 208246 MILETTO Sergio **.ITA DNF 59 62 38 38 33 23   253.0 

231 GRE 213826 PANAGIOTIDIS KOLLIAS Konstantinos **.GRE DNF 47 63 48 BFD 28 2   255.0 

232 GRE 208661 GIANNAKIDIS Polichronis **.GRE 42 45 55 50 DNF 9 42   255.0 

233 ITA 202022 ESPOSITO Francesco Maria **.ITA 55 42 61 60 36 15 55   263.0 

234 GRE 208698 LAGAROS Konstantinos **.GRE 55 52 47 44 DNF 12 43   265.0 

235 GRE 207515 FANGRAS Hector **.GRE 54 DNF 64 62 22 41 22   265.0 

236 SUI 206317 BOSSI Jeremy **.SUI BFD 43 59 58 13 DNF 33   273.0 

237 GER 211420 RICHARDSEN Björn BA.008 YCSS 43 49 60 62 DNF 36 18   273.0 

238 GER 213831 PORTHUN Jonas MV.053 SVTH 48 45 53 44 BFD 37 32   273.0 

239 GRE 191930 BOBOTAS Christos **.GRE DNF 54 49 49 10 45 DNF   274.0 

240 AUT 202421 STELZL Roman **.AUT DNF 62 50 54 RET 16 30   279.0 

241 SUI 209812 MULLEN James **.SUI 54 58 45 35 BFD 26 DNF   285.0 

242 GRE 197379 SPANOPOULOS George **.GRE 47 65 43 54 14 DNF DNF   290.0 

243 SLO 211998 ROMIH Jaka **.SLO 52 44 64 63 28 39 DNF   290.0 

244 GRE 194854 MENTZELOPOULOS Theofanis-filippos **.GRE 59 47 61 59 34 50 47   296.0 

245 AUT 213873 KWAPINSKI Julius **.AUT 42 54 53 46 BFD 48 46   302.0 

246 GRE 199842 PAPADOPOULOS-KOUKLAKIS Stavros **.GRE BFD 52 52 53 BFD UFD 14   305.0 

247 GRE 192997 DYLE Xhemal **.GRE 60 56 35 DNF DNF 22 DNF   307.0 

248 GBR 211166 LYTTLE Zach **.GBR 64 62 55 61 26 49 54   307.0 

249 GRE 179703 VISILIAS Mikelis **.GRE 58 64 59 57 37 44 52   307.0 

250 AUT 213871 KEMPF Florian **.AUT BFD 57 60 61 27 UFD 36   308.0 

251 GRE 180447 PAPAZIS Ioannis **.GRE DNF 55 60 56 DNF 4 DNF   309.0 

252 GRE 174163 MOSCHIDIS Iason **.GRE 61 60 57 59 BFD 29 37   309.0 

253 SWE 211970 OSTERLUND Ruben **.SWE DNF 61 58 55 BFD 30 39   310.0 

254 GBR 211324 JONES Rhys **.GBR DNF 60 61 54 35 52 50   312.0 

255 GRE 212289 HATZIGEORGIOU Giorgos **.GRE DNF 64 65 60 24 53 49   315.0 

256 GER 202155 BRADTKE Tim MV.002 WSC 1925 56 54 65 63 40 56 56   325.0 

257 GRE 193165 LIAKOS Nikolaos **.GRE 63 65 66 64 39 51 48   330.0 

258 GRE 213817 KERKOULAS Dikaios **.GRE 22 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF   340.0 

259 HUN 213114 TAGAI Marcell **.HUN DNF 29 54 61 DNC DNF DNF   345.0 

260 GRE 183992 DANIILIDIS Alexios **.GRE 65 63 64 63 BFD 42 51   350.0 

261 GRE 181005 KALOGEROPOULOS Ermis **.GRE DNF 65 66 63 43 58 57   352.0 

262 GRE 181007 SOLOMOS Jason **.GRE UFD 62 65 65 DNF 54 40   353.0 

263 GRE 180452 CHRISTOPOULOS Anastasios **.GRE DNF DNF 65 64 44 57 58   355.0 

264 GRE 213819 SFIKAS Panagiotis **.GRE 64 DNF 63 64 DNF 55 53   366.0 
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